1. Mannschaft

1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4
1.5
1.6

Krey, Simon
Fieser, Stefan
Bierwirth, Arne
Bierwirth, Norbert
Quehl, Bernd
Walther, Friedhelm

2. Mannschaft

2.1
2.2
2.3
2.4
2.5
2.6
2.7
2.8

Thamer, Alexander

Hergert, Reinhold

Schwunk, Karl-Heinz

Karateke, Necdet
Ploch, Tobias
Siebert, Fabian
Berg, Martin
Bornmann, Tim

3. Mannschaft

3.1
3.2
3.3
3.4
3.5
3.6

Ploch, Heinrich
Kropf, Daniel
Mangold, Volker
Ploch, Stefan
Stumpf, Reinhold
Burkhardt, Reiner

TTR Werte

TTG Ottrau/Berfa

22.09.2014
1738
1716
1728
1626
1628
1579

22.09.2014
1649
1611
1594
1575
1546
1523
1519
1522

22.09.2014
1476
1395
1425
1412
1406
1398

29.09.2014
1734
1730
1717
1625
1630
1579

29.09.2014
1650
1613
1599
1575
1549
1523
1521
1522

29.09.2014
1468
1392
1430
1434
1408
1417

Differenz
-4
+14
-11
-1
+2
0

Differenz
1
2
5

O+ O + O + + +
w

Differenz
-8
-3
+ 5
+14
+ 2
+19



4. Mannschaft

4.1
4.2
4.3
4.4
4.5
4.6
4.7
4.8

Fugert, Bjorn
Ritter, Hartmut
Hofmann, Georg
Schmerer, Steffen
Kratz, Konrad
Ritter, Lars

Greil, Tobias
Brethauer, Hans

5. Mannschaft

5.1
5.2
5.3
5.4
5.5
5.6

Klemm, Roland
Brethauer, Harald
Hergert, Niklas
Stumpf, Erik
Kropf, Horst
Klaus, Gert

6. Mannschaft

6.1
6.2
6.3
6.4
6.5
6.6
6.7
6.8
6.9
6.10
6.11
6.12
6.13
6.14

Burgschweiger, Jan
Schultheis, Harald
Frank, Sebastian
Lotz, Dominik
Klaus, Nadine
Bierwirth, Philipp
Friedrich, Jan
lligen, Christian
Kurz, Janosch
Diehl, Hans
Stumpf, Helge
Fieser, Jan
Becker, Patrick
Bongartz, Udo

22.09.2014
1399
1381
1357
1330
1357
1340
1313
1318

22.09.2014
1329
1339
1284
1292
1254
1229

22.09.2014
1252
1205
1193
1133
1142
1118
1113
1108
1107
1087
1030
1054
984

29.09.2014
1397
1379
1351
1314
1346
1340
1313
1332

29.09.2014
1337
1322
1284
1292
1259
1225

29.09.2014
1265
1205
1193
1131
1137
1118
1113
1108
1107
1094
1029
1046
984

Differenz

+14

Differenz
+ 8
-17

+ O O

Differenz
+13

0
0

2
5
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